
 

READI-BAKE BeneFIT 51% Whole Grain Cinnamon 
Rolls 2.5 oz.  

 

MANUFACTURER'S PRODUCT CODE: 01610 

Nutrition Facts 

Amount Per Serving 

Calories 220 

% Daily Value

Total Fat 7g  

Saturated Fat 2g  

Trans Fat 0g  

Cholesterol 40mg  

Sodium 240mg  

Total Carbohydrates 36g  

Dietary Fiber 2g  

Sugars 16g 

Protein 5g 

Vitamin A  

Vitamin C  

Calcium  

Iron  

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet. 

Your daily value may be higher or lower depending on 

your calorie needs.  

 

Serving Size (2.5oz)  

Serving Per Container  

Calories from Fat 60

11%

10%

13%

10%

12%

8%

4%

8%

4%

10%

  Calories 2200 2700

Total Fat Less than 120g 180g

   Saturated Fat Less than 25g 65g

Cholesterol Less than 50mg 70mg

Sodium Less than 10mg 15mg

Potassium Less than 0mg 0mg

Total Carbohydrate   200g 270g

   Dietary   33g 76g

Storage/ Handling:

Keep Frozen ﴾0° F or below﴿. Shelf life up to four 

months when stored properly. 

Preparation Instruction:

Baking / Handling Instructions: (1) Place Frozen 

Dough Rolls on standard lined & sprayed sheet 

(bun) pan: •  Non Touching (5 x 4) •  Clustered 

Look (6 x 4) (2) Defrost on a lined and sprayed 

sheet pan and place in a covered rack and retard 

overnight in cooler, proof to twice the frozen 

dough size at ﴾100°F / 80 - 85% R.H.). OR (3) 

Defrost on a lined sprayed sheet pan placed in a 

covered rack at room temperature for 

Product Specifications:

 

Ingredients:

DOUGH INGREDIENTS: WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR 

(WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, 

THIAMINE, MONONITRATE [VITAMIN B1], RIBOFLAVIN [VITAMIN B2], 

FOLIC ACID), WATER, LEAVENING (YEAST), SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, EGG 

YOLKS. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF SOY FLOUR, SALT, SPICE, NATURAL & 

ARTIFICAL FLAVOR, DOUGH CONDITIONER (MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, 

ENZYMES [CONTAINS WHEAT] AND 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE 

FOLLOWING: ASCORBIC ACID [VITAMIN C], SOYBEAN OIL), WHEAT 

GLUTEN, YEAST NUTRIENTS (CALCIUM SULFATE), ASCORBIC ACID 

[VITAMIN C], SPICE AND COLORING BLEND (CORN FLOUR, SOYBEAN 

OIL, TUMERIC, PAPRIKA, SOY LECITHIN). FILLING INGREDIENTS: BROWN 

SUGAR, BUTTER MARGARINE BLEND (BUTTER, PALM OIL, SOYBEAN OIL, 

WATER, SALT, MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES, ANNATTO EXTRACT COLOR, 

NATURAL FLAVOR, VITAMIN A PALMITATE), WATER, ENRICHED FLOUR 

(WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE 

[VITAMIN B1], RIBOFLAVIN [VITAMIN B2], FOLIC ACID), CINNAMON, EGG 

WHITES. CONTAINS MILK, EGG, WHEAT AND SOYBEAN PRODUCTS 

Allergen Information:

Contains: Eggs, Milk, Wheat, Soy 

Kosher Type:

KOF-K - DAIRY 

Child Nutrit ion Statement:

The listed serving size contains 35.18 creditable grains of which 17.65 

are whole grains. This provides 2 servings of breads/grains under the 

Child Nutrition Program using the 16g calculator. 

UPC SCC/GTIN Case Pack

024497016108 00024497016108 180 2.5

Case Dimensions 

Case 

Length

Case 

W i d t h

Case 

Height

Case 

Cube

Net Weight 

(Lbs)

Gross 

Weight (Lbs)

15.06 12 8.44 0.88 28.12 29.13

Pallet Dimensions 

Pallet Tier Pallet High Pallet Count

10 6 60

 

* 



approximately 4 hours or until rolls double in 

size. (4) Bake immediately in preheated oven for 

approximately 9 - 12 minutes or until golden 

brown. Convection oven: 300°F ﴾149°C﴿ Rack 

oven: 380°F ﴾193°C﴿ Reel oven: 380°F ﴾193°C﴿ 

Deck oven: 350°F ﴾177°C﴿ For Convection Oven 

make sure to turn your tray 180° in the oven after 

5 minutes of baking to make sure of even 

browning. Also use "low fan speed". (5) While still 

hot, glaze as desired. (6) Cool at room 

temperature. (7) Optional - Ice as desired. 

I certify that the nutritional information contained on this page is true and correct 

to the best of my knowledge.  
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